Saturday, February 23

Readings

Sunday, February 24
Readings

Monday, February 25
Readings
@ 6:30pm

Tuesday, February 26
Readings
@ 6:00pm-7:00pm

Wednesday, February 27
Readings

@ 5:00pm-6:00pm

@ 6:00pm

@ 6:30pm

@ 7:30pm

Thursday, February 28
Readings

Friday, March 1
Readings
Saturday, March 2
kkkk

Monday, March 4

Tuesday, March 5
Wednesday, March 6

(The Holy Rosary each Saturday @ 3:30pm)
Saint Polycarp, Bishop and Martyr (Memorial)
Hebrews 11:1-7; Psalm 145:2-3, 4-5, 10-11; Mark 9:2-13

Seventh Sunday in Ordinary Time (The Holy Rosary each Sunday @ 5:30pm)
1 Samuel 26:2, 7-9, 12-13, 22-23; Psalm 103:1-2, 3-4, 8, 10, 12-13;
1 Corinthians 15:45-49; Luke 6:27-38

Weekday (The Holy Rosary, Monday—Friday, @ 6:35am)
Sirach 1:1-10; Psalm 93:1ab, 1cd-2, 5; Mark 9:14-29
Legion of Mary Meeting (Vincent Hall)

Weekday
Sirach 2:1-11; Psalm 37:3-4, 18-19, 27-28, 39-40; Mark 9:30-37
Holy Hour with Confession (6:10pm-6:50pm) (Church)

Weekday

Sirach 4:11-19; Psalm 119:165, 168, 171, 172, 174, 175; Mark 9:38-40
Parish School of Religion (Vincent Hall)

Radio Rosary—Holy Name Society (Arrive @ 5:45pm) (Parish Office)
Bible Study, Session 2: Seeing and Hearing the Psalms (Vincent Hall)
Choir Practice (Church)

Weekday
Sirach 5:1-8; Psalm 1:1-2, 3, 4 & 6; Mark 9:41-50

Weekday
Sirach 6:5-17; Psalm 119:12, 16, 18, 27, 34, 35; Mark 10:1-12

Upcoming Events

9:00am—First Saturday Mass (Vo Adoration This Month) (Church)
10:00am—Endymion Parade Parking (Cabrini-side Parking Lot)
2:00pm—Confession / 3:00pm Vigil Mass****

PARISH OFFICE CLOSED—LUNDI GRAS
@ 6:30pm—Legion of Mary (Vincent Hall)

PARISH OFFICE CLOSED—MARDI GRAS

ASH WEDNESDAY (Distribution of Ashes at Mass and Liturgy of the Word)
Mass: 7:00am and 6:00pm; Liturgy of the Word: 12:15pm
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